
NPC UNIVERSE 
July 3, 2025 

FINAL PLACINGS

Women's Fitness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 5 Elaine Tai *IFBB PRO*
2 2 Claire Harmon *IFBB PRO*
3 3 Anna Wright
4 4 Sarah Oesch Davies
5 1 Dorian Cervantes

Women's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 8 Wendy Heaslip *IFBB PRO*
2 12 Nancy Macchiarella
3 6 Lynne Buscemi
4 16 Lula Slaughter
5 11 Laura Johnson
6 13 Belinda Martin
7 10 Tiffany Hubbs
8 15 Maybelline Pelio
9 14 Aspen Meadows

10 9 Suzette Henderson
11 7 Vernessa Crivens
12 17 Karen Walton
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Women's Physique - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 20 * Melody Farkas * *IFBB PRO*
2 25 Angela Sarti
3 8 Wendy Heaslip
4 19 Pam Edamura
5 24 Erica Nicholl
6 18 Rebecca Adney
7 12 Nancy Macchiarella
8 27 Tammy Whitney
9 23 Rosanna Lavino

10 6 Lynne Buscemi
11 22 Erica Gonzalez
12 33 Dawn Stanley
13 26 Wendy Schwartz
14 16 Lula Slaughter
15 14 Aspen Meadows
16 17 Karen Walton
16 21 Laura Fingerle
NS 28 Brandy Divine

 
Women's Physique - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 Nicole Harper *IFBB PRO*
2 30 Kristen White

 
Women's Physique - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 31 * Jessica Araujo * *IFBB PRO*
2 20 Melody Farkas
3 25 Angela Sarti
4 34 Victoria Sukar
5 27 Tammy Whitney
6 32 Megan Eick
7 23 Rosanna Lavino
8 33 Dawn Stanley
9 17 Karen Walton
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Women's Physique - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 35 Emily Wood *IFBB PRO*
2 29 Nicole Harper
3 30 Kristen White

Women's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 37 * Sarah Purdon * *IFBB PRO*
2 31 Jessica Araujo *IFBB PRO*
3 38 Jordain Wellnitz
4 20 Melody Farkas
5 19 Pam Edamura
6 36 Danielle Munoz
7 32 Megan Eick

Women's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 25 Angela Sarti *IFBB PRO*
2 40 Abbey Lopez *IFBB PRO*
3 24 Erica Nicholl
4 18 Rebecca Adney
5 27 Tammy Whitney
6 23 Rosanna Lavino
7 10 Tiffany Hubbs
8 15 Maybelline Pelio
9 21 Laura Fingerle

10 28 Brandy Divine

Women's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 35 Emily Wood *IFBB PRO*
2 34 Victoria Sukar *IFBB PRO*
3 39 Clara Atchinson
4 33 Dawn Stanley
5 26 Wendy Schwartz
6 7 Vernessa Crivens
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Women's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 41 Natalia Morrell *IFBB PRO*
2 29 Nicole Harper *IFBB PRO*
3 30 Kristen White

Women's Figure - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 11 Laura Johnson *IFBB PRO*
2 45 Susan Latcham
3 42 Katherine Fratello
4 46 Darlene Wallace
5 44 Linda Kopetzky
6 43 Anne Keeler

Women's Figure - Masters 50+ A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 48 * Angela Sturm * *IFBB PRO*
2 11 Laura Johnson
3 47 Denise Schmidt

Women's Figure - Masters 50+ B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 49 Julia Buitrago *IFBB PRO*
2 51 Aimee Pourroy
3 42 Katherine Fratello
4 50 Roslyne Burns
5 46 Darlene Wallace
6 53 Stephanie Bergmann
7 52 Denise Robinson

Women's Figure - Masters 50+ C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 12 Nancy Macchiarella *IFBB PRO*
2 54 Candice Arcari
3 14 Aspen Meadows
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Women's Figure - Masters 50+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 56 Kelsey Taylor *IFBB PRO*
2 13 Belinda Martin
3 57 Kelly Wiener
4 55 Ellen Tar

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 48 Angela Sturm *IFBB PRO*
2 20 Melody Farkas
3 64 Dilka Tsankova
4 59 Angela Franko
5 60 Evelyn Imbriani
6 63 Mendi Short
7 62 Omayra Rodriguez
8 58 Shontell Edwards
9 61 Vanessa Enid Moreno

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 69 Lisa Jordan *IFBB PRO*
2 18 Rebecca Adney
3 71 Christina Zeisler
4 68 Melissa Freeman
5 51 Aimee Pourroy
6 66 Rosa Conenna
7 67 Janeen Defina
8 50 Roslyne Burns
9 70 Jaime Pomponio

10 53 Stephanie Bergmann
11 65 Julianne Alloggio

 
Women's Figure - Masters 40+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 72 * Holly Andronicescu * *IFBB PRO*
2 75 Erica Keels
3 73 Valentina Filat
4 12 Nancy Macchiarella
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Women's Figure - Masters 40+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 29 Nicole Harper *IFBB PRO*
2 74 Amanda Jones
3 56 Kelsey Taylor

NS 76 Inga Pavalock
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 64 Dilka Tsankova *IFBB PRO*
2 63 Mendi Short
3 77 Lauren Mansilla

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 20 Melody Farkas *IFBB PRO*
2 78 Ashley White
3 60 Evelyn Imbriani
4 62 Omayra Rodriguez

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 463 Claudia Licona *IFBB PRO*
2 69 Lisa Jordan
3 18 Rebecca Adney
4 71 Christina Zeisler
5 68 Melissa Freeman
6 51 Aimee Pourroy
7 79 Setara Barukzoy
8 66 Rosa Conenna
9 53 Stephanie Bergmann

 
Women's Figure - Masters 35+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 81 * Ashley Starr * *IFBB PRO*
2 84 Brittany Windham
3 83 Heidi Talbot
4 75 Erica Keels
5 82 Jaime Sullivan
6 80 Cristy Clearwater
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Women's Figure - Masters 35+ E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 74 Amanda Jones *IFBB PRO*
2 35 Emily Wood
3 73 Valentina Filat
4 85 Raphael Cobb

Women's Figure - Masters 35+ F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 29 Nicole Harper *IFBB PRO*
2 86 Yesenia Pastrana

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 38 Jordain Wellnitz *IFBB PRO*
2 87 Tonya Reynolds *IFBB PRO*
3 64 Dilka Tsankova
4 63 Mendi Short
5 58 Shontell Edwards
6 77 Lauren Mansilla
7 61 Vanessa Enid Moreno

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 20 Melody Farkas *IFBB PRO*
2 78 Ashley White *IFBB PRO*
3 59 Angela Franko
4 62 Omayra Rodriguez
5 88 Genesis Castillo

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 69 Lisa Jordan *IFBB PRO*
2 18 Rebecca Adney *IFBB PRO*
3 71 Christina Zeisler
4 90 Ashlen Blom
5 68 Melissa Freeman
6 89 Brianna Rano
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Women's Figure - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 92 Leah Williams *IFBB PRO*
2 95 Amber Richardson *IFBB PRO*
3 463 Claudia Licona
4 79 Setara Barukzoy
5 66 Rosa Conenna
6 67 Janeen Defina

 
Women's Figure - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 93 Lexi Decristofaro *IFBB PRO*
2 72 Holly Andronicescu *IFBB PRO*
3 84 Brittany Windham
4 83 Heidi Talbot
5 39 Clara Atchinson
6 91 Jasmine Hartlaub
7 80 Cristy Clearwater
8 94 Samantha Restivo

 
Women's Figure - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 99 * Shaqasia Morales * *IFBB PRO*
2 81 Ashley Starr *IFBB PRO*
3 98 Rebekah Herzog
4 100 Mckenzie Smith
5 75 Erica Keels
6 82 Jaime Sullivan
7 96 Jasmine Cricchio
8 97 Chelsea Dowler
9 73 Valentina Filat

 
Women's Figure - Open Class G

Placing Competitor # Name
1 74 Amanda Jones *IFBB PRO*
2 35 Emily Wood *IFBB PRO*
3 85 Raphael Cobb
4 101 Diamond Taylor
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Women's Figure - Open Class H

Placing Competitor # Name
1 107 Sydney Van Horn *IFBB PRO*
2 102 Elizabeth Brady *IFBB PRO*
3 103 Brianna Diaz
4 29 Nicole Harper
5 106 Heather Laederich
6 86 Yesenia Pastrana
7 105 Samanth Floyd
8 104 Ellen Fernandez

NS 76 Inga Pavalock
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Men's Physique - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 6 Lawrence Mcgugins *IFBB PRO*
2 1 Gary Barber
3 3 Dave Conrad
4 2 Hubert Collins
5 5 Bernard Henderson
6 4 Shelley Heath

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 10 Frank Joyner
2 8 Chris Cuccolo
3 9 Prince Green

 
Men's Physique - Masters 50+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 15 * Edward Smith * *IFBB PRO*
2 7 Isaias Arroyo
3 6 Lawrence Mcgugins
4 12 David Klein
5 16 David Wentz
6 4 Shelley Heath
7 11 Michael Coulter
8 14 Jayson Morgan

NS 13 Erik Mara
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 17 * Jawanza Hall * *IFBB PRO*
2 19 Nicholas Simoni
3 21 Nic Wurtsmith
4 18 Ralph Mclaughlin
5 20 Aaron Smith

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 27 Carlton Sykes *IFBB PRO*
2 28 Shawn Zeisler
3 23 Bryan Bias
4 25 Gabriel Gati
5 10 Frank Joyner
6 22 Einrique Abulume
7 32 Larry Sabourin
8 26 David Morera
9 24 Elliott Crawford

 
Men's Physique - Masters 40+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 37 Donald Beckwith *IFBB PRO*
2 29 Akmir Carter
3 33 Galvin Smith
4 44 Mark Perry
5 30 Martin Mclaughlin
6 39 Ronie Garcia
7 12 David Klein
8 31 Aki Paylor
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Men's Physique - Masters 40+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 35 Howard Banks *IFBB PRO*
2 38 Richard Bowman
3 36 Jerome Barley
4 43 Byron Moody
5 45 Aaron Pierce
6 34 Justin Tidd
7 47 Brandon Savoy
8 41 Mal Grantham
9 48 Marcus Simpson

10 49 Eric Wardford
11 46 Angelo Randerson
12 40 Julio C. Gonzalez Ortiz
13 42 Brian Mcphillips

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 51 Jose Hernandez *IFBB PRO*
2 17 Jawanza Hall
3 54 Michael Quinones
4 19 Nicholas Simoni
5 52 Tu Pham
6 21 Nic Wurtsmith
7 53 Domenic Prisco
8 50 Cleiton Alves
9 18 Ralph Mclaughlin

10 20 Aaron Smith
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 57 Judge Love *IFBB PRO*
2 27 Carlton Sykes
3 28 Shawn Zeisler
4 25 Gabriel Gati
5 32 Larry Sabourin
6 55 Johnathan Anderson
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Men's Physique - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 37 Donald Beckwith *IFBB PRO*
2 56 Joshua Johnson
3 33 Galvin Smith
4 30 Martin Mclaughlin

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 68 Darius Tobin *IFBB PRO*
2 64 Louis Mcgloine
3 69 Dan Zimmerman
4 66 Joe Millslagle
5 60 Caerus Cipriani
6 65 Franklyn Mcneill
7 67 Haider Sultan
8 59 Craig Cameron
9 36 Jerome Barley

10 61 Eric Friess
11 58 Anthony Brescio
12 43 Byron Moody
13 45 Aaron Pierce
14 63 Benjamin Lubben
15 34 Justin Tidd
16 44 Mark Perry

 
Men's Physique - Masters 35+ E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 35 Howard Banks *IFBB PRO*
2 62 Jerian Graham
3 70 Mika Edwards
4 71 Nicholas Ross
5 41 Mal Grantham
6 72 Brandon Wright
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Men's Physique - Masters 35+ F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 73 * Sidharth Balakrishnan * *IFBB PRO*
2 74 Roberto Franco
3 75 Juan Carlos Perez
4 48 Marcus Simpson
5 46 Angelo Randerson
6 40 Julio C. Gonzalez Ortiz

NS 49 Eric Wardford
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 Deontay Crawford *IFBB PRO*
2 80 Bartarius Gramling *IFBB PRO*
3 85 Damante Watson
4 83 Jared Mincey
5 51 Jose Hernandez
6 17 Jawanza Hall
7 54 Michael Quinones
8 19 Nicholas Simoni
9 81 Justin Greene

10 52 Tu Pham
11 84 Dominic Royal
12 90 Tavish Lightner
13 21 Nic Wurtsmith
14 53 Domenic Prisco
15 50 Cleiton Alves
16 82 Manolo Gualli
16 20 Aaron Smith
16 77 Wesley Dang
16 78 William Dechert
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Men's Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 89 Vincent Davenport *IFBB PRO*
2 93 Wilfredo Nazario Feliciano *IFBB PRO*
3 94 David Price
4 79 Robert Estevez
5 95 Ivo Toledo
6 86 Luc-Julien Bongiovanni
7 87 Paulo Campagnaro
8 25 Gabriel Gati
9 92 Alinson Martinez

10 91 Christopher Marin
11 102 Jose Montero
12 88 Gustavo Costa Queiroz
13 55 Johnathan Anderson

 
Men's Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 100 Ramir Kelly *IFBB PRO*
2 57 Judge Love *IFBB PRO*
3 96 Dylan Faria
4 101 Daniel Light
5 37 Donald Beckwith
6 56 Joshua Johnson
7 97 Michael Fulton
8 116 Austin Hampton
9 105 Kayode You G

10 107 Ryan Zarras
11 104 Mitsuru Teramae
12 106 Malcolm Young
13 103 Alejandro Rodriguez
14 108 Zhizhuo Zhang
15 98 Charles Ho
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Men's Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 115 Alex Gaulke *IFBB PRO*
2 109 Andrew Ames *IFBB PRO*
3 117 Jonathan Mercado
4 119 Bryan Uth
5 114 Ed Elysee
6 127 Rochenel Estinphil
7 121 Philip Whitcomb
8 120 Sai Venkatraman
9 118 Jay Northrop

10 113 Simon Dobos
11 69 Dan Zimmerman
12 99 Sergio Miguel Junior
13 124 Mitchell Jones
14 112 Charles Dixon
15 33 Galvin Smith
16 11 Michael Coulter
16 111 Robert Cooper
NS 110 Enjley Cineus

 
Men's Physique - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 122 Will Anderson *IFBB PRO*
2 134 Taylor Southall *IFBB PRO*
3 125 Jhonattan Santelises
4 64 Louis Mcgloine
5 66 Joe Millslagle
6 123 C. Henriques
7 129 Matthias Mckinnon
8 36 Jerome Barley
9 45 Aaron Pierce

10 63 Benjamin Lubben
11 39 Ronie Garcia
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Men's Physique - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 126 Matthew Busardo *IFBB PRO*
2 130 Vinicius Oliveira *IFBB PRO*
3 68 Darius Tobin
4 35 Howard Banks
5 38 Richard Bowman
6 60 Caerus Cipriani
7 70 Mika Edwards
8 67 Haider Sultan
9 61 Eric Friess

10 58 Anthony Brescio
11 128 Luke Mccarrell
12 71 Nicholas Ross
13 131 Thierno Barry
14 43 Byron Moody
15 72 Brandon Wright

 
Men's Physique - Open Class G

Placing Competitor # Name
1 73 * Sidharth Balakrishnan * *IFBB PRO*
2 135 Alfarook Subhi *IFBB PRO*
3 62 Jerian Graham
4 74 Roberto Franco
5 133 Joseph Samaha
6 132 Justin Finehout
7 40 Julio C. Gonzalez Ortiz

 
Men's Physique - Open Class H

Placing Competitor # Name
1 140 Deon Smith *IFBB PRO*
2 137 Keyon Harry *IFBB PRO*
3 75 Juan Carlos Perez
4 136 Carlos Grullon
5 41 Mal Grantham
6 141 Quinn Stetler
7 142 Stefano Weber
8 139 Luke Salchert

NS 138 Kahlyl Mcclain
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Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 Anna Sparks *IFBB PRO*
2 113 Brittni Shae Mastropietro
3 131 Heather Smith
4 117 Somer Scarano *IFBB PRO*
5 111 Valerie Grandinetti
6 120 Margarita Ventura
7 119 Ivone Toy
8 115 Jina Meng
9 126 Nicole Perrine

10 114 Mariana Mclaughlin
11 108 Carrie Champ Morera
12 112 Treasa Himmelspach
13 110 Kathy Gardner
14 109 Karen Echeverria-Pinna
15 116 Dominic Ouh
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Women's Fit Model - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 129 * Jen Popatia * *IFBB PRO*
2 134 Shannon Weaver
3 122 Nicole Dehoney
4 125 Erin Mcdermott
5 132 Tiare Smith
6 121 Lindsey Black
7 130 Heather Ritts
8 133 Amber Vancuren
9 123 June Hardison

10 128 Olga Pichardo
11 124 Cheryl Mccolgan
12 127 Ofelia Phibbs

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 Anna Sparks *IFBB PRO*
2 113 Brittni Shae Mastropietro
3 139 Nicole Rallo
4 131 Heather Smith
5 136 Belinda Lagasi
6 135 Nina Davidson
7 137 Marci Nielsen
8 111 Valerie Grandinetti
9 120 Margarita Ventura

10 119 Ivone Toy
11 115 Jina Meng
12 114 Mariana Mclaughlin
13 138 Rebekah Pike
14 110 Kathy Gardner
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Women's Fit Model - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 129 * Jen Popatia * *IFBB PRO*
2 141 Angela Katz
3 140 Nadia Blackburn
4 142 Dalila Kutschera
5 125 Erin Mcdermott
6 132 Tiare Smith
7 130 Heather Ritts
8 127 Ofelia Phibbs

 
Women's Fit Model - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 146 Kristina Shevtsova
2 144 Daria Maccluskey
3 134 Shannon Weaver
4 143 Irina Ashtari
5 122 Nicole Dehoney
6 121 Lindsey Black
7 145 Jayna Pryor

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 113 Brittni Shae Mastropietro *IFBB PRO*
2 139 Nicole Rallo *IFBB PRO*
3 151 Michaela Zatelli
4 149 Jiaxin Hu
5 148 Sara Duran Castiblanco
6 135 Nina Davidson
7 114 Mariana Mclaughlin
8 147 Giulianna Colmenares
9 138 Rebekah Pike
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Women's Fit Model - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 118 Anna Sparks *IFBB PRO*
2 153 Carol Cuaya *IFBB PRO*
3 157 Grace Mathews
4 152 Shea Clark *IFBB PRO*
5 162 Svetlana Fedkina
6 156 Taryn Erickson
7 131 Heather Smith
8 154 Samantha Dion
9 150 Isabelle Kureck

10 155 Zoie Elsen
11 158 Hilah Torres
12 136 Belinda Lagasi
13 137 Marci Nielsen
14 120 Margarita Ventura
15 111 Valerie Grandinetti
16 115 Jina Meng

 
Women's Fit Model - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 160 * Taylor Dudgeon * *IFBB PRO*
2 129 Jen Popatia *IFBB PRO*
3 141 Angela Katz
4 165 Shayla Hunt
5 164 Mariana Goncalves
6 163 Celeste Gillispie
7 167 Lacey Smith
8 140 Nadia Blackburn
9 170 Brittany Torell

10 142 Dalila Kutschera
11 166 Liliannie Ramirez
12 125 Erin Mcdermott
13 169 Lois Tang
14 130 Heather Ritts
15 168 Jensyn Stevens
16 161 Jordyn Favre
16 159 Claire Danko
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Women's Fit Model - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 172 Kayla Deet *IFBB PRO*
2 177 Guljahon Turdikulova *IFBB PRO*
3 171 Iuliia Beschastnova
4 173 Liz Kennedy
5 176 Jordan Smith
6 146 Kristina Shevtsova
7 174 Genevieve Perez
8 144 Daria Maccluskey
9 134 Shannon Weaver

10 143 Irina Ashtari
11 122 Nicole Dehoney
12 121 Lindsey Black
13 145 Jayna Pryor
14 133 Amber Vancuren
15 175 Theannah Phillips
16 123 June Hardison

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 181 Kerry Erling
2 57 Kelly Wiener
3 178 Alvina Edwards

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 185 * Milly Jacas * *IFBB PRO*
2 189 Valencia Suprice
3 180 Julia Diluzio
4 181 Kerry Erling
5 184 Holly Hess
6 182 Raquel Flaherty
7 188 Lizzeth Lacour
8 183 Jennifer Harris
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Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 187 Chrisna Joseph *IFBB PRO*
2 190 Jennifer Astuto
3 186 Meredith Jones
4 191 Dawn Singer
5 178 Alvina Edwards

NS 179 Wipawadee Armenio
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 194 * Heisy Kamsler * *IFBB PRO*
2 197 Liz Ramirez
3 192 Maria Janaina Da Costa
4 180 Julia Diluzio
5 196 Jessica Maldonado
6 193 Laura Goldstein
7 202 Chloe Fanelli
8 195 Cristy Yesenia Lemus Jovel
9 198 Jazmin Vazquez

10 184 Holly Hess
11 199 Sarah Velilla

 
Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 201 Sherece Dyer Hill *IFBB PRO*
2 200 Luz Camacho
3 204 Brittanie Irby
4 179 Wipawadee Armenio
5 190 Jennifer Astuto
6 186 Meredith Jones
7 205 Megan Olden
8 203 Stephanie Gunderson
9 206 Brandi Tate
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Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 210 Cherie Silas *IFBB PRO*
2 208 Heloiza Butler
3 209 Ariana Dos Santos
4 207 Pamela Watrous
5 191 Dawn Singer
6 178 Alvina Edwards

NS 80 Cristy Clearwater
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 211 Breanna Federico *IFBB PRO*
2 194 Heisy Kamsler *IFBB PRO*
3 212 Maegan Mcmullen
4 213 Toni Moore
5 185 Milly Jacas
6 197 Liz Ramirez
7 192 Maria Janaina Da Costa
8 180 Julia Diluzio
9 196 Jessica Maldonado

10 215 Luisa Fernanda Perez Ortiz
11 193 Laura Goldstein
12 216 Alexa Safar
13 195 Cristy Yesenia Lemus Jovel
14 217 Carley Sustaire
15 184 Holly Hess
16 198 Jazmin Vazquez
16 199 Sarah Velilla
16 214 Angelica Perez
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Women's Wellness - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 219 * Angela Duran * *IFBB PRO*
2 222 Rosibel Rosario *IFBB PRO*
3 221 Erin Jencks
4 218 Eryn Dizerega
5 200 Luz Camacho
6 204 Brittanie Irby
7 220 Savannah Enlow
8 187 Chrisna Joseph
9 186 Meredith Jones

10 468 Mary Del Carmen Lopez Castillo
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 225 Chelsea Fell *IFBB PRO*
2 227 Rachel Lira *IFBB PRO*
3 228 Michaela Vivola
4 224 Fabiola Aguilera
5 201 Sherece Dyer Hill
6 223 Raymora Sousa
7 207 Pamela Watrous
8 190 Jennifer Astuto
9 226 Ally Krummel

10 205 Megan Olden
11 203 Stephanie Gunderson
12 206 Brandi Tate
13 191 Dawn Singer
NS 80 Cristy Clearwater
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Women's Wellness - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 229 Davida Eppes *IFBB PRO*
2 210 Cherie Silas *IFBB PRO*
3 208 Heloiza Butler
4 209 Ariana Dos Santos
5 231 Yanil Nazaire
6 233 Chacey Surles
7 232 Kelley Robles
8 230 Brianna Long

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 60+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 239 Kate Mckay *IFBB PRO*
2 242 Meryl Sousa
3 237 Karoline Davis
4 241 Mary Helen Richards
5 236 Pat Chance
6 44 Linda Kopetzky
7 240 Susan Pagan
8 235 Tina Carlsen
9 238 Judith Le Gall

10 234 Deborah Black
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 246 * Susan Herrera * *IFBB PRO*
2 261 Lisa Visco
3 248 Mya Klee
4 245 Michelle Greco
5 249 Yvonne Lugo
6 251 Anina Robb
7 247 Karleen Keefe
8 250 Deanne Phillips
9 244 Veronica Chacon

10 243 Alexa Byrom
11 240 Susan Pagan
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Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 253 Christina Brooks *IFBB PRO*
2 263 Mignon Hamilton
3 260 Maria Rossi
4 254 Karen Cartwright
5 259 Leonor Romero
6 258 Cecile Matip
7 267 Liz Nyquist
8 256 Sandra Guy
9 257 Becky Houlahan

10 466 Susie Soughers
11 242 Meryl Sousa
12 255 Bonnie Gianinno
NS 252 Pamela Borough

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 264 Sharilee Hill *IFBB PRO*
2 265 Nacone Martin
3 266 Gina Mateychick
4 269 Carolyn Strathman
5 268 Christine Phipps
6 262 Melloney Findley

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 272 Jennifer Nicole Lee *IFBB PRO*
2 271 Myra Hunter
3 275 Jodi Williams
4 270 Jennifer Gasparovic
5 274 Shawn Middaugh
6 273 Irina Mezheritskiy
7 238 Judith Le Gall
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 280 Subriyah Mckenzie *IFBB PRO*
2 246 Susan Herrera
3 281 Danielle Tracy
4 278 Elizabeth Cordero
5 277 Diana Clough
6 276 Sarah Adams
7 248 Mya Klee
8 467 Coral Mojaes
9 245 Michelle Greco

10 279 Cat Dizon
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 290 Crystal Omalza *IFBB PRO*
2 291 Ariana Pesce
3 282 Patricia Figueroa
4 292 Lisa Schuur
5 304 Tracy Monaghan
6 293 Brooke Vernon
7 285 Pamela Hysinger
8 284 Cat Hesser
9 288 Laura Lee Musson

10 289 Sen Obi
11 286 Melissa Monsef
12 287 Jessica Muns
NS 283 Melisa Garcia
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 308 * Jeidi Pippins * *IFBB PRO*
2 299 Carla Fort
3 323 Jennifer Stanley
4 182 Raquel Flaherty
5 300 Debra Gillette
6 306 Autumn Oakeson
7 263 Mignon Hamilton
8 294 Christa Alpers
9 309 Lily Rogers

10 302 Elizabeth Kardasz
11 303 Nikki Meza
12 301 Jessica Hendrick
13 465 Renette Fippo
14 305 Lisa Morton
15 296 Jennifer Brady
16 295 Heather Anderson
16 297 Adriana Espinoza
16 298 Devonne Estrada
16 307 Rosalita Peters
16 310 Zhanna Virkerman
16 466 Susie Soughers
NS 252 Pamela Borough
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Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 314 Christina Garza *IFBB PRO*
2 332 Kate Quintard
3 320 Christie Parks
4 311 Stephanie Blake
5 324 Erikka Trotter
6 322 Regina Sowell
7 315 Adriana Martin
8 319 Juliet Otieno
9 313 Iryna Delarosa

10 321 Sarah Silvera
11 316 Francisca Mendez
12 318 Christy Olgin
13 312 Amanda Collison
NS 317 Jennifer Morakis
NS 325 Kristen Turner

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 345 Lauren Robinson *IFBB PRO*
2 327 Rachel Farganis
3 328 Stephanie Granger
4 340 Ashley Kreger
5 326 Amy Cummings
6 333 Asia Schroeder
7 331 Melissa Newberry
8 329 Annie Lamoureux
9 334 Brook Vermeer

10 264 Sharilee Hill
11 330 Alba Moore

Page 13 of 25



 
Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 337 Julie Deluca *IFBB PRO*
2 338 Keri Dlugolecki
3 348 Lindsey Strange
4 335 Casey Burks
5 342 Hannah Potter
6 272 Jennifer Nicole Lee
7 346 Samantha Shultz
8 349 Lauren Utsch
9 339 Shanna Jackson

10 336 Victoria Burmester
11 344 Tanesha Roberts
12 347 Annabelle Slaydon
13 341 Kristen Maynard
14 343 Jewel Rizzo

 
Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 280 Subriyah Mckenzie *IFBB PRO*
2 350 Andrea Casasanta
3 353 Erika Mitchell
4 246 Susan Herrera
5 352 Juliane Merendo
6 281 Danielle Tracy
7 278 Elizabeth Cordero
8 356 Aiyana Berman-Waner
9 276 Sarah Adams

10 248 Mya Klee
11 351 Stephanie Angelique Dumareille
12 279 Cat Dizon
13 354 Kathleen Wilkerson
NS 467 Coral Mojaes
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 290 Crystal Omalza *IFBB PRO*
2 357 Samantha Marcolina
3 358 Bianca Metzger
4 355 Tanya Aziz
5 282 Patricia Figueroa
6 359 Jessica Murray
7 292 Lisa Schuur
8 304 Tracy Monaghan
9 360 Melissa Pakusch

10 293 Brooke Vernon
11 285 Pamela Hysinger
12 288 Laura Lee Musson
13 286 Melissa Monsef
NS 361 Danielle Parks
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 363 * Felicia Botelho * *IFBB PRO*
2 308 Jeidi Pippins
3 433 Jessica Rodriguez
4 365 Megan Ewoldsen
5 299 Carla Fort
6 364 Jessica Courtney
7 323 Jennifer Stanley
8 367 Alexandra Pelino
9 182 Raquel Flaherty

10 300 Debra Gillette
11 362 Gina Bielicka
12 306 Autumn Oakeson
13 376 Maria Fernanda Vicuna-Mcgovern
14 294 Christa Alpers
15 309 Lily Rogers
16 302 Elizabeth Kardasz
16 295 Heather Anderson
16 303 Nikki Meza
16 310 Zhanna Virkerman
16 366 Ashley Fitzpatrick
16 465 Renette Fippo
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 373 Brittany Kelly *IFBB PRO*
2 314 Christina Garza
3 369 Peggy Catherine
4 332 Kate Quintard
5 377 Crystal Young
6 370 Kara Clum
7 320 Christie Parks
8 368 Jasmine Braga
9 371 Stephanie Doherty

10 311 Stephanie Blake
11 324 Erikka Trotter
12 375 Michelle Oliveira
13 322 Regina Sowell
14 315 Adriana Martin
15 372 Kelly Jean Wigton
16 312 Amanda Collison
16 316 Francisca Mendez
16 318 Christy Olgin
16 319 Juliet Otieno
16 321 Sarah Silvera
16 325 Kristen Turner
16 374 Aleksandra Khavanskaia
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 380 Melissa Cuartas *IFBB PRO*
2 345 Lauren Robinson
3 378 Khendal Capers
4 327 Rachel Farganis
5 381 Stephanie Porter
6 379 Hayley Conley
7 340 Ashley Kreger
8 326 Amy Cummings
9 333 Asia Schroeder

10 329 Annie Lamoureux
11 334 Brook Vermeer
12 330 Alba Moore
13 264 Sharilee Hill
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Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 384 Adrienne Nelson *IFBB PRO*
2 387 Katerina Raastad
3 382 Amanda Connell
4 389 Angie Sanders
5 337 Julie Deluca
6 338 Keri Dlugolecki
7 390 Felicia Tidd
8 391 Gretchen Yarborough
9 348 Lindsey Strange

10 335 Casey Burks
11 385 Samantha Norman
12 342 Hannah Potter
13 388 Paula Ribeiro
14 349 Lauren Utsch
15 386 Brittany Piniarski
16 336 Victoria Burmester
16 339 Shanna Jackson
16 341 Kristen Maynard
16 343 Jewel Rizzo
16 344 Tanesha Roberts
16 346 Samantha Shultz
16 383 Brett Gabriel
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Women's Bikini - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 402 Marissa Mcgee *IFBB PRO*
2 403 Lynn Ponce *IFBB PRO*
3 397 Kristine Fiechter
4 400 Genesis Marte
5 280 Subriyah Mckenzie
6 401 Cynthia Martinez
7 350 Andrea Casasanta
8 392 Michelle Allies
9 398 Lela Grubisich

10 353 Erika Mitchell
11 394 Sandra Chaparro
12 404 Brittani Tassone
13 246 Susan Herrera
14 352 Juliane Merendo
15 399 Liberty Heinze
16 281 Danielle Tracy
16 248 Mya Klee
16 276 Sarah Adams
16 279 Cat Dizon
16 354 Kathleen Wilkerson
16 467 Coral Mojaes

Page 20 of 25



 
Women's Bikini - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 407 Jaqueliny Ignacio *IFBB PRO*
2 405 Stephanie Fetters *IFBB PRO*
3 409 Kaitlynn Prater
4 395 Christine Dayrit
5 408 Amanda Mccall
6 406 Beatrice Heidkamp
7 410 Rebecca Rivas
8 412 Edyta Zachara
9 411 Shanai Walker

10 359 Jessica Murray
11 360 Melissa Pakusch
12 396 Alyssa Earlen
13 393 Olivia Aupperlee
NS 361 Danielle Parks

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 421 * Katrina Moreno * *IFBB PRO*
2 413 Cristal Arvelo *IFBB PRO*
3 363 Felicia Botelho
4 423 Kylee Sheldon
5 417 Luma Donatti
6 416 Sofi Curkovic
7 418 Kelby Haynes
8 419 Emily Mcgourty
9 415 Patricia Betancourt

10 357 Samantha Marcolina
11 414 Avital Atar
12 420 Britney Monet
13 422 Valerie Ortega
14 355 Tanya Aziz
15 292 Lisa Schuur
16 424 Tori Sonkin
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Women's Bikini - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 434 Emily Ruiz Escobar *IFBB PRO*
2 430 Jessica Moskowitz *IFBB PRO*
3 432 Nhu Pham
4 435 Kristen Simmons
5 308 Jeidi Pippins
6 433 Jessica Rodriguez
7 365 Megan Ewoldsen
8 299 Carla Fort
9 323 Jennifer Stanley

10 428 Gianna Hernandez
11 427 Kiley Fisher
12 367 Alexandra Pelino
13 182 Raquel Flaherty
14 306 Autumn Oakeson
15 425 Nickole Ciszak
16 258 Cecile Matip
16 294 Christa Alpers
16 303 Nikki Meza
16 362 Gina Bielicka
16 364 Jessica Courtney
16 366 Ashley Fitzpatrick
16 376 Maria Fernanda Vicuna-Mcgovern
16 426 Sheila Durades
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Women's Bikini - Open Class E

Placing Competitor # Name
1 445 Alli Prince *IFBB PRO*
2 437 Jaqueline Bezerra *IFBB PRO*
3 429 Michelle Mason
4 440 Alexandria Dye
5 444 Isabel Miranda
6 373 Brittany Kelly
7 314 Christina Garza
8 447 Kayleigh Straka
9 439 Julie Curione

10 442 Addisyn Kendall
11 441 Andie Eveland
12 332 Kate Quintard
13 377 Crystal Young
14 320 Christie Parks
15 446 Stephanie Smith
16 311 Stephanie Blake
16 319 Juliet Otieno
16 321 Sarah Silvera
16 324 Erikka Trotter
16 368 Jasmine Braga
16 371 Stephanie Doherty
16 372 Kelly Jean Wigton
16 374 Aleksandra Khavanskaia
16 375 Michelle Oliveira
NS 438 Mia Cantelli
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Women's Bikini - Open Class F

Placing Competitor # Name
1 448 Alexandria Bentham *IFBB PRO*
2 458 Micah Johnson *IFBB PRO*
3 327 Rachel Farganis
4 452 Necia Jones
5 455 Katie Smetana
6 450 Jasmine Cowan
7 378 Khendal Capers
8 431 Ira Nichols
9 453 Rachel Maccheyne

10 369 Peggy Catherine
11 449 Kristen Burakou
12 436 Emily Barrett
13 370 Kara Clum
14 454 Anna Mcnamara
15 333 Asia Schroeder
16 451 Britne Johnson
NS 325 Kristen Turner

 
Women's Bikini - Open Class G

Placing Competitor # Name
1 380 Melissa Cuartas *IFBB PRO*
2 345 Lauren Robinson *IFBB PRO*
3 443 Summer Kovacs
4 456 Noreen Dimacuha
5 381 Stephanie Porter
6 379 Hayley Conley
7 459 Vanessa Washington
8 457 Julia Edmiston
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Women's Bikini - Open Class H

Placing Competitor # Name
1 462 Elizabeth Mulkey *IFBB PRO*
2 384 Adrienne Nelson *IFBB PRO*
3 382 Amanda Connell
4 461 Alyse Martin
5 391 Gretchen Yarborough
6 390 Felicia Tidd
7 385 Samantha Norman
8 349 Lauren Utsch
9 383 Brett Gabriel

10 386 Brittany Piniarski
11 339 Shanna Jackson
12 460 Montana Lason
13 344 Tanesha Roberts
14 273 Irina Mezheritskiy
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 70+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 144 Nelson Montanino
2 143 Bill Leonello
3 145 Peter Nueller Phd

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 148 * Darren South * *IFBB PRO*
2 149 Scott Whitney
3 150 Billy Womack
4 147 James Saunders

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 152 Jon Dennee
2 153 John Hansen
3 237 Dave Bennett
4 158 Tom Townsend
5 157 Rob Swafford
6 146 Kenneth Bizup
7 155 Dennis Ryan
8 151 Michael Atkins
9 154 Steven Pecora

10 156 Paul Spicuzza
11 159 Richard Wetzel

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 161 Kelly Kirk *IFBB PRO*
2 162 Marc Lomartire
3 160 Eugenio Caicedo
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 165 William Fowler *IFBB PRO*
2 167 Ismael Gutierrez
3 148 Darren South
4 170 Francisco Rivera
5 164 Joseph Damaral
6 163 Scott Bozarth
7 169 Joseph Pettignano
8 173 Javier Ugarte
9 175 Brian Zapp

10 174 Matt Viemeister
11 171 Scott Rizzardi
12 168 Barry Lheureux
13 166 Herman Gordon
14 172 David Samuel
15 150 Billy Womack

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 180 Stephen Maynard *IFBB PRO*
2 181 John Naame
3 182 Daniel Pope
4 179 Kevin Dehaven
5 152 Jon Dennee
6 237 Dave Bennett
7 176 Lee Bernard Iii

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 177 * Lloyd Cannon * *IFBB PRO*
2 185 Gabe Polanik
3 184 Richard Masone
4 178 William Coudriet
5 183 Darrick Green
6 186 James Wright
7 159 Richard Wetzel
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 188 Jimmy Delorenzo *IFBB PRO*
2 190 Richard Mojica
3 191 Guillermo Escalante
4 189 Matt Keith
5 187 Don Cavazos

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 192 Brian Mcgee *IFBB PRO*
2 165 William Fowler
3 167 Ismael Gutierrez
4 249 Dwayne Haugabrook
5 164 Joseph Damaral
6 193 Manuel Segura
7 163 Scott Bozarth
8 171 Scott Rizzardi

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 195 * Jesse Distefano * *IFBB PRO*
2 194 Rocco Dioguardi
3 319 Keith Wildin
4 203 Jaime Penaranda
5 196 Kevin Dorothy
6 201 Derrick Leslie
7 198 Joshua Gibbs
8 200 Aaron Kanner
9 199 Justin Hunt

10 205 Jeffrey Tendler
11 202 Paul Lopez
12 204 Casey Stone
13 206 Renald Thomas
14 197 Raul Feliciano
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 216 John Reissfelder *IFBB PRO*
2 212 Adam Helms
3 211 Jaryl Frazer
4 208 Michael Beattie
5 207 Adriano Bardassen
6 209 Jermaine Bell
7 214 Ryan Kozyra
8 213 Michael Iamele
9 210 Christopher Coronato

10 215 Dannel Munoz
11 178 William Coudriet

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Lightweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 188 Jimmy Delorenzo *IFBB PRO*
2 191 Guillermo Escalante
3 187 Don Cavazos

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 192 Brian Mcgee *IFBB PRO*
2 217 Matthew Feldman
3 218 Ben Hardy
4 220 Israel D. Rosario
5 221 Jeremy Spore
6 219 Sou Ma
7 193 Manuel Segura
8 222 Elon Trager
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Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 195 Jesse Distefano *IFBB PRO*
2 224 Brandon Edwards
3 194 Rocco Dioguardi
4 319 Keith Wildin
5 196 Kevin Dorothy
6 223 Hai Ba
7 199 Justin Hunt
8 205 Jeffrey Tendler
9 225 Loc Nguyen

10 202 Paul Lopez
11 206 Renald Thomas

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 227 * Nate Bran * *IFBB PRO*
2 216 John Reissfelder
3 208 Michael Beattie
4 226 Michael Bello
5 207 Adriano Bardassen
6 228 Joseph Bufalino
7 213 Michael Iamele
8 215 Dannel Munoz
9 178 William Coudriet

NS 229 Javier Hernandez
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Natural Open Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 395 Alejandro Navarrete
2 230 Herbert Acosta
3 190 Richard Mojica
4 160 Eugenio Caicedo

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Natural Open Middleweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 233 * Favour Akuchie * *IFBB PRO*
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Men's Bodybuilding - Natural Open Light Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 232 Alejandro Navarrete
2 234 Rigoberto Michel Perez

 
Men's Bodybuilding - Natural Open Heavyweight

Placing Competitor # Name
1 235 Ariel Gonzalez
2 228 Joseph Bufalino
3 142 Stefano Weber

NS 236 Allen Holmes
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 237 Dave Bennett *IFBB PRO*
2 240 Dan Wilkerson
3 158 Tom Townsend
4 238 Wagner Santiago
5 239 Derek Wallace
6 147 James Saunders

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+

Placing Competitor # Name
1 242 Geams Gill *IFBB PRO*
2 177 Lloyd Cannon *IFBB PRO*
3 244 Roberto Meza Salazar
4 165 William Fowler
5 245 Dennis Spencer
6 16 David Wentz
7 168 Barry Lheureux
8 243 James Kennedy
9 186 James Wright

10 241 Gregory Galligan
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 192 Brian Mcgee *IFBB PRO*
2 198 Joshua Gibbs
3 246 David Lederman
4 165 William Fowler
5 191 Guillermo Escalante
6 247 Randolph Naranjo
7 190 Richard Mojica
8 187 Don Cavazos

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 250 * Jonathan Price * *IFBB PRO*
2 242 Geams Gill
3 196 Kevin Dorothy
4 244 Roberto Meza Salazar
5 249 Dwayne Haugabrook
6 22 Einrique Abulume
7 214 Ryan Kozyra
8 205 Jeffrey Tendler
9 248 Napo Brendaro

 
Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 253 Chris Javer *IFBB PRO*
2 255 Chad Williams
3 254 Nathan Landy
4 204 Casey Stone
5 251 Adam Brzezinski
6 252 Tommy Conley
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Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 256 Gardy Lugo *IFBB PRO*
2 192 Brian Mcgee
3 258 Telmo Torres
4 218 Ben Hardy
5 246 David Lederman
6 220 Israel D. Rosario
7 257 Michael Rahn
8 395 Alejandro Navarrete
9 219 Sou Ma

10 187 Don Cavazos
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 250 * Jonathan Price * *IFBB PRO*
2 261 James Irizarry
3 196 Kevin Dorothy
4 260 Luis Collado
5 264 Orlando Portalatin-Galindez
6 205 Jeffrey Tendler
7 259 Ronald Baez

NS 262 Peter Khatcherian
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 270 Ontarius Smith *IFBB PRO*
2 269 Collin Richards
3 263 Felipe Lardizabal
4 268 Christodoulos Papasavvas
5 265 Matt Caldwell
6 267 Brian Ortega
7 266 Jonathan Mahar
8 254 Nathan Landy
9 204 Casey Stone

10 251 Adam Brzezinski
11 252 Tommy Conley
NS 72 Brandon Wright
NS 229 Javier Hernandez
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A

Placing Competitor # Name
1 273 * Dylan Cassel * *IFBB PRO*
2 276 Daniel Ojeranti *IFBB PRO*
3 272 Matt Bulgrin
4 77 Wesley Deng
5 256 Gardy Lugo
6 279 Stetson Wood
7 284 Christopher Corcoran
8 274 Chris Colella
9 278 Chris Stell

10 277 Anthony Rittorno
11 258 Telmo Torres
12 218 Ben Hardy
13 246 David Lederman
14 220 Israel D. Rosario
15 271 Jose Benitez Rivera
16 275 Hunter Harkey
16 395 Alejandro Navarrete
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B

Placing Competitor # Name
1 283 Carlos Cintron *IFBB PRO*
2 291 Christian Hall *IFBB PRO*
3 297 Noel Pinon
4 294 Johnny Kim
5 290 Sebastian Gutierrez
6 292 Parrish Holmes
7 288 Caleb Gelin
8 116 Austin Hampton
9 233 Favour Akuchie

10 285 Rashad Cunningham
11 280 Collin Abbott
12 298 Jurel Velardo
13 299 Marsell Zaborek
14 287 Chazz Finnigan
15 261 James Irizarry
16 242 Geams Gill
16 108 Zhizhuo Zhang
16 127 Rochenel Estinphil
16 260 Luis Collado
16 262 Peter Khatcherian
16 264 Orlando Portalatin-Galindez
16 281 Andy Afful
16 282 Zan Carver
16 286 Israel De Melo
16 289 Jonathan Gullo
16 293 Jeffrey Jurkowski
16 295 Jordan Mccalla
16 296 Stephen Palumbo
16 320 Connor Jacoby
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Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C

Placing Competitor # Name
1 305 Peter Khanjian *IFBB PRO*
2 300 Jonathan Allen *IFBB PRO*
3 310 Shabi St.Phard
4 302 William Dawson
5 301 Phillip Barrett
6 308 Jake Safford
7 311 Anthony Washington
8 303 Bryan Hayden
9 270 Ontarius Smith

10 306 Josh Matousek
11 269 Collin Richards
12 263 Felipe Lardizabal
13 265 Matt Caldwell
14 309 Jesse Short
15 235 Ariel Gonzalez
16 267 Brian Ortega

 
Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D

Placing Competitor # Name
1 307 Dymitri Mckenzie *IFBB PRO*
2 314 Craig Goodrich *IFBB PRO*
3 316 Joseph Johnson
4 315 Robin Hofer
5 304 Josh Jefferson
6 255 Chad Williams
7 312 Dylan Cody
8 313 Cliff Fortune
9 251 Adam Brzezinski

10 317 Dillon Salva
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